
Field Pea price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Field Pea Mukerian APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2026-03-11

Field Pea Tanda Urmur APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2026-03-05

Field Pea Garh Shankar APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2026-03-02

Field Pea Garh Shankar(Mahalpur) APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2026-02-17

Field Pea - Other GarhShankar (Kotfatuhi) APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-02-09

Field Pea - Other Kurali APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2026-02-06

Field Pea Nawan Shahar(Subzi Mandi) APMC  11.00  1,100.00  1300 -  1,000.00 2026-02-06

Field Pea Dinanagar APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2026-02-01

Field Pea Dasuya APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-08

Field Pea Garh Shankar  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-11-05

Field Pea Garh Shankar(Mahalpur)  80.00  8,000.00  9000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-05

Field Pea - Other Nawan Shahar(Subzi Mandi)  126.50  12,650.00  13000 -  12,000.00 2025-11-01

Field Pea Mukerian  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-11-01

Field Pea Mukerian(Talwara)  100.00  10,000.00  12000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-31

Field Pea Banga  125.47  12,547.00  12547 -  9,792.00 2025-10-31

Field Pea - Other Firozepur City  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-30

Field Pea Guru Har Sahai  105.00  10,500.00  11000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-30

Field Pea - Other Garhshankar(Saila Khurd)  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-29

Field Pea - Other Tanda Urmur  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-29

Field Pea - Other Kurali  105.00  10,500.00  11000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-27

Field Pea Dinanagar  120.00  12,000.00  12500 -  11,500.00 2025-10-15

Field Pea - Other Garh Shankar  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-09-16

Field Pea Ajnala  32.00  3,200.00  3300 -  3,000.00 2025-09-04

Field Pea - Other Dasuya  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-04-09
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Field Pea - Other Machhiwara  24.00  2,400.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-03-19

Field Pea - Other GarhShankar (Kotfatuhi)  17.00  1,700.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-02-28

Field Pea - Other Balachaur  27.00  2,700.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-04-01

Field Pea Jaitu  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2024-02-16
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